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Class Roll No

ANKIT KUMAR
PARSHANT
AJIT SINGH
RAJAN
PANKAJ YADAV
JYOTI MEHTO (W)
ABHISHEK YADAV
JATIN SINGH
HIMANSHU YADAV
NEERAJ
SACHIN GAUTAM
POOJA SINGH (W)
UJJWAL BHARTI
PALLAVI KHANNA (W)
ABHISHEK
SHIVANI PAL (W)
PRAVESH MEHRA
VEDANT SHARMA
PRERNA (W)
REENA (W)
VAIBHAV LUTHRA
VIKASH KUMAR KAMIT
SWEETY SAMANTE (W)
SUBHANGI DHATWALIA (W)
GURPREET K. RANDHAWA (W)
VISHESH SANSANWAL
AARTI CHAUHAN (W)
RISHIKA AHUJA (W)
MANMEET SINGH
VAISHALI CHAUHAN (W)
HIMANSHU CHAHAL
RINKY (W)
SURAJ

Name 
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11%
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93%
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77%
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28%
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88%
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 %
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Roll No

September September September September September SeptemberMonth Name
5 5 5 5 5 5Semester

62277503 62313505 62315503 62317503 62321347 62357502Paper
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39
20
14
45
45
45
12
31
26
53
53
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31
39
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51
32
19
51
33
45
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31
19
20
20
20
39
26
39
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14
2
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36
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5
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27
25
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16
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Sr.No.
46
5
50
53
54
55
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61
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7
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79
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85
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89
90
92
93
95

Class Roll No

HARSHWARDHANI NIRMAL (W)
ANSHUL PATHAK
BHAWANA (W)
SONAM (W)
HIMANSHI (W)
DEEPAK DHANKAR
SHIV KARKI
SUMIT KADYAN
MRITUNJAYA SINGH
AAKASH MALIK
GAGAN GOEL
PUJA KUMARI (W)
VINOD KUMAR
AKASH MEHTA
VIPIN PATEL
AMIT KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN
DEEPANSHU SHARMA
HEMANT SINGH
AAKASH
SUKHJIT MAHI
KARAN KUMAR
ANDER PAL
KIRTI (W)
SAPNA (W)
ANJALI (W)
PRANSHU SAHAY
JYOTI YADAV (W)
POOJA YADAV (W)
MANPREET KAUR (W)
AMIT
DIPANSHU KALRA

Name 
69%
70%
14%
64%
80%
82%
42%
77%
81%
75%
51%
81%
87%
41%
62%
79%
56%
78%
78%
79%
75%
91%
73%
73%
60%
90%
89%
0%
70%
70%
82%
65%
46%

Total of
Max

Total of
Obt

Percent
 %
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Year
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Roll No

September September September September September SeptemberMonth Name
5 5 5 5 5 5Semester

62277503 62313505 62315503 62317503 62321347 62357502Paper

14 12 19
14 12 19

Max Max Max Max Max Max
11 6 17
11 7 17

Obt Obt Obt Obt Obt Obt
45
45

480 462 361 384 662 108

34
35

301 338 235 248 579 77

67
68

Sr.No.
96
99

Class Roll No

VINAY
ARVIND

Name 
76%
78%

Total of
Max

Total of
Obt

Percent
 %


